
Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MIKE STEWART 07:39:04M60 Redmond, WA71 9:11
2 ADAM KRETT 08:08:42M51 Snoqualmie, WA62 9:46
3 DERRIK DEYHIMI 08:18:50M57 Stockdale, TX56 9:59
4 SCOTT SEBELSKY 09:01:07M62 Camano Island, WA69 10:49
5 GRACIE SPEAK 09:05:09F23 Homer, AK70 10:54
6 ALEX SWENSON 09:05:12M59 Seattle, WA72 10:54
7 MATT CAMPBELL 09:11:44M40 Bothell, WA53 11:02
8 KEVIN DEVERE 09:12:20M60 Bellingham, WA55 11:03
9 MIKE KENNEY 09:22:31M46 Duvall, WA61 11:15
10 SHAWN AEBI 09:34:05M62 Woodinville, WA50 11:29
11 DANA MARGULIES 09:38:42M37 Bremerton, WA64 11:34
12 NATHAN BRADFORD 09:48:01M23 Cheney, WA52 11:46
13 BRENDAN KENNEDY 09:49:01M30 Palmer, AK60 11:47
14 JAE-BYUNG JUNG 09:58:37M53 Seattle, WA59 11:58
15 ARIEL VARDY 10:03:29M29 Seattle, WA5 12:04
16 LAURA HUBBARD 10:07:25F51 Berkeley, CA58 12:09
17 MARK NEVILLE 10:26:08M63 Roslyn, WA66 12:31
18 JUDITH ROEL 10:30:43F34 Seattle, WA67 12:37
19 CHRIS BELLEVIE 10:53:17M52 North Bend, WA51 13:04
20 JOHN THOLEN 11:00:56M60 Monroe, WA74 13:13
21 TIM ROGERS 11:51:07M53 Tulalip, WA68 14:13



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

1 CHRISTIAN LAM 04:20:13M35 Seattle, WA332 8:22
2 ANDREW MARSHALL 04:30:38M42 Bothell, WA334 8:42
3 JACOB MONTAGUE 04:34:29M31 Seattle, WA335 8:50
4 JEFFREY OLSON 04:38:40M55 Phoenix, OR324 8:58
5 MATTHEW BLOMQUIST 04:53:02M18 Renton, WA305 9:25
6 NEERAJ AGRAWAL 04:53:50M50 Issaquah, WA303 9:27
7 JOSH HUNT 04:59:47M44 Folsom, CA322 9:38
8 JESS MULLEN 05:01:07F49 Seattle, WA336 9:41
9 JI KIM 05:01:33M66 Lynnwood, WA329 9:42
10 SCOTT SHINNEMAN 05:08:19M46 Seattle, WA344 9:55
11 STEPHEN HELTNE 05:12:56M40 Bothell, AL320 10:04
12 JENNY KLEININGER 05:17:26F31 Vancouver, BC330 10:12
13 ALLY SCHWEITZER 05:17:26F27 Vancouver, BC343 10:12
14 ANGIE BROWN 05:19:29F50 Sammamish, WA307 10:16
15 TAMMI HUNT 05:19:30F51 Desert Aire, WA323 10:16
16 BRIAN KEARNEY 05:25:03M63 North Bend, WA328 10:27
17 ANDRE O'DONNELL 05:31:04M45 Shoreline, WA339 10:39
18 CHINMAY B 05:32:58M43 Sammamish, WA304 10:42
19 GRACE CINDRIC 05:41:06F28 Seattle, WA308 10:58
20 ANJULI JOHNSTON 05:49:56F36 North Bend, WA326 11:15
21 TINA SMITH 05:58:51F51 Redmond, WA346 11:32
22 ANNE ADAMS 06:02:00F27 Port Orchard, WA301 11:38
23 GREG DUNHAM 06:04:27M44 Redmond, WA312 11:43
24 LIA STERCIUC 06:13:53F55 Kirkland, WA349 12:01
25 SARAH ABERCROMBIE 06:16:22F27 Everett, WA300 12:06
26 GUNNAR KUDRJAVETS 06:19:35M46 Kirkland, WA331 12:12
27 DARINA NITSUK 06:24:12F27 Woodinville, WA338 12:21
28 KIET NGUYEN 06:28:51M31 mountlake terrace, WA337 12:30
29 LOVEKESH DESAI 06:28:52M42 Redmond, WA310 12:30
30 EMILY HANSEN 06:32:04F37 Lake Stevens, WA317 12:36
31 DEBORAH GARDNER 06:38:39F59 Snoqualmie, WA314 12:49
32 ALICE PHILLIPS 06:45:11F63 Puyallup, WA341 13:02
33 SANDRA VIVAS 06:48:55F49 Snohomish, WA352 13:09
34 ANNETTE HAMILTON 06:55:14F39 Orting, WA315 13:21
35 KEVIN HAMILTON 06:55:14M39 Orting, WA316 13:21



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

36 LISA FAIRMAN 07:12:02F46 Mercer Island, WA313 13:54
37 ABIGAIL LANG 07:29:04F35 Seattle, WA333 14:26
38 DIANA VETO 08:00:53F57 Bellingham, WA351 15:28
39 LORINDA BOYER 08:00:54F52 Bellingham, WA306 15:28
40 SARA DAWSON 08:08:23F40 Seattle, WA309 15:42



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Marathon:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 ANNAJOY GILLIS 03:39:51F30 Seattle, WA269 8:23
2 CHRIS HILL 03:53:23M46 Sammamish, WA256 8:54
3 JASON SIEGEL 04:03:55M39 Seattle, WA266 9:19
4 LINDSAY HUNSPERGER 04:19:18F44 Yakima, WA258 9:54
5 NASIR KING 04:20:45M20 Puyallup, WA259 9:57
6 SARAH ROETCISOENDER 04:21:42F34 Carnation, WA265 9:59
7 THOMAS ELLIOTT 04:24:40M48 Sammamish, WA251 10:06
8 JESSICA BLUMHAGEN 04:31:49F39 Yakima, WA250 10:22
9 CONNOR NOBLE 04:38:49M21 Soap Lake, WA261 10:39
10 RILEY HOWERTER 05:48:45M26 Tacoma, WA257 13:19
11 BRAD GRAY 06:28:56M35 Lake Tapps, WA252 14:51
12 MONTE PASCUAL 07:06:14M64 LACEY, WA263 16:16
13 DEBORAH KNOWLTON 07:09:44F59 Tacoma, WA260 16:24



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 DANIEL BANNON 01:36:54M56 Kirkland, WA105 7:24
2 WILL BAUER 01:40:11M36 Seattle, WA108 7:39
3 ANDREW CREIGHTON 01:46:25M36 Seattle, WA112 8:07
4 LILIA ABAIBOUROVA 01:47:48F42 Seattle, WA100 8:14
5 YEGOR SILYUTIN 01:47:58M37 Snoqualmie, WA142 8:15
6 JACLYN STEIGER 01:56:22F29 Puyallup, WA145 8:53
7 LIZ LYMAN 01:57:41F49 Seattle, WA126 8:59
8 JEFF TEPER 01:57:50M59 Medina, WA146 9:00
9 KATHRYN CADAY 01:58:09F33 Seattle, WA109 9:01
10 ELLIOTT NASH 02:03:06M41 Bainbridge Island, WA131 9:24
11 DAVID ROSE 02:03:07M54 Kirkland, WA137 9:24
12 DANIKA KENNEDY 02:03:49F33 Mountlake Terrace, WA120 9:27
13 SARA WEISEL 02:04:27F37 Snoqualmie, WA150 9:30
14 JULIA GUILLIAMS 02:04:53F28 Bellevue, WA114 9:32
15 DEBBIE TOMASSINI 02:13:00F56 Renton, WA147 10:09
16 MATTHEW ALFELOR 02:13:34M26 Seattle, WA101 10:12
17 ATUL SINGH 02:15:25M45 North Bend, WA143 10:20
18 CARLOS MORALES 02:16:47M43 Seattle, WA129 10:26
19 SONALI NAIDU 02:18:19F45 Redmond, WA157 10:34
20 AMY COTTRILLE 02:20:38F50 Sammamish, WA111 10:44
21 ASHWINI KARMARKAR 02:22:37F41 Redmond, WA156 10:53
22 SHAILENDER RAZDAN 02:25:08F47 Sammamish, WA133 11:05
23 KIM MORRISON 02:27:45F61 Edmonds, WA130 11:17
24 JANET RUMER 02:27:46F64 Bellevue, WA139 11:17
25 JACOB BATES 02:30:32M35 Ellensburg, WA106 11:29
26 KENSU BATES 02:30:52M27 Bothell, WA107 11:31
27 KIM HOLT 02:31:46F54 Gig Harbor, WA119 11:35
28 LYNN ANDERSON 02:39:03F45 Ellensburg, WA104 12:08
29 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 02:41:22M20 Grandview, WA118 12:19
30 TERRI GRAY 02:45:01F55 Lake Stevens, WA113 12:36
31 RYAN ALMEN 02:47:33M27 Yakima, WA103 12:47
32 HEATHER ROMANO 02:47:45F50 Mount Vernon, WA136 12:48
33 BETSY ROGERS 02:48:05F60 Seattle, WA135 12:50
34 JULES MANN 02:54:59M61 Renton, WA154 13:21
35 LAURA ZEFFER 03:00:30F61 Kenmore, WA153 13:47



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

36 CLAIRE HEFLIN 03:04:36F32 Seattle, WA116 14:05
37 RICH MENZEL 03:15:57M81 Everett, WA128 14:57
38 KEITH COLLINGWOOD 03:47:28M74 Tukwila, WA110 17:22
39 JANICE NORTHRUP 03:51:43F60 Selah, WA132 17:41
40 MIHAELA MANN 03:51:56F52 Renton, WA155 17:42
41 KENDRA HENSLEY 03:51:57F59 Lacey, WA117 17:42
42 JENIFER LYMAN 03:51:58F53 Everett, WA124 17:42



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 SVRC - FULL SEND! 06:15:26Men Open469 6:28
2 SVRC- SEND IT 06:15:56Men Open471 6:29
3 Plateau Runners #1 07:37:48Men Masters464 7:54
4 Hillson Milers 07:39:46Mixed Open456 7:56
5 Dan Van 07:47:28Mixed Masters453 8:04
6 Snail Sprinters 07:56:52Mixed Open467 8:13
7 Pass me the nipple tape 08:02:19Men Masters462 8:19
8 Crawfish Frontier Force 08:12:40Mixed Masters452 8:30
9 Partially busted/left knee looms like a B-cup 08:28:32Recreation Recreation460 8:46
10 Plateau Running Team Ladies 08:32:16Women Masters465 8:50
11 SVRC - Mutha Runners 08:40:00Women Open470 8:58
12 Not Fast Just Furious 08:53:51Recreation Recreation458 9:12
13 Carnation Cow Tippers 09:16:15Women Masters451 9:35
14 Better than Zero! 09:21:44Recreation Recreation450 9:41
15 Ringworm Survivors 09:35:42Women Masters466 9:56
16 Panda Pacers 09:39:42Mixed Open459 10:00
17 Family Dogcats 09:51:43Recreation Recreation455 10:12
18 Sponsored by Dave 09:58:33Mixed Open468 10:19
19 We may not be fast but we packed the snacks! 11:01:31Women Masters472 11:24
20 Data Dreamers 11:33:46Recreation Recreation454 11:58
21 Parugo Parugu 11:58:55Recreation Recreation461 12:24



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 GRACIE SPEAK 09:05:09F23 Homer, AK70 10:54
2 JUDITH ROEL 10:30:43F34 Seattle, WA67 12:37



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 LAURA HUBBARD 10:07:25F51 Berkeley, CA58 12:09



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 DANA MARGULIES 09:38:42M37 Bremerton, WA64 11:34
2 NATHAN BRADFORD 09:48:01M23 Cheney, WA52 11:46
3 BRENDAN KENNEDY 09:49:01M30 Palmer, AK60 11:47
4 ARIEL VARDY 10:03:29M29 Seattle, WA5 12:04



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MIKE STEWART 07:39:04M60 Redmond, WA71 9:11
2 ADAM KRETT 08:08:42M51 Snoqualmie, WA62 9:46
3 DERRIK DEYHIMI 08:18:50M57 Stockdale, TX56 9:59
4 SCOTT SEBELSKY 09:01:07M62 Camano Island, WA69 10:49
5 ALEX SWENSON 09:05:12M59 Seattle, WA72 10:54
6 MATT CAMPBELL 09:11:44M40 Bothell, WA53 11:02
7 KEVIN DEVERE 09:12:20M60 Bellingham, WA55 11:03
8 MIKE KENNEY 09:22:31M46 Duvall, WA61 11:15
9 SHAWN AEBI 09:34:05M62 Woodinville, WA50 11:29
10 JAE-BYUNG JUNG 09:58:37M53 Seattle, WA59 11:58
11 MARK NEVILLE 10:26:08M63 Roslyn, WA66 12:31
12 CHRIS BELLEVIE 10:53:17M52 North Bend, WA51 13:04
13 JOHN THOLEN 11:00:56M60 Monroe, WA74 13:13
14 TIM ROGERS 11:51:07M53 Tulalip, WA68 14:13



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

1 JENNY KLEININGER 05:17:26F31 Vancouver, BC330 10:12
2 ALLY SCHWEITZER 05:17:26F27 Vancouver, BC343 10:12
3 GRACE CINDRIC 05:41:06F28 Seattle, WA308 10:58
4 ANJULI JOHNSTON 05:49:56F36 North Bend, WA326 11:15
5 ANNE ADAMS 06:02:00F27 Port Orchard, WA301 11:38
6 SARAH ABERCROMBIE 06:16:22F27 Everett, WA300 12:06
7 DARINA NITSUK 06:24:12F27 Woodinville, WA338 12:21
8 EMILY HANSEN 06:32:04F37 Lake Stevens, WA317 12:36
9 ANNETTE HAMILTON 06:55:14F39 Orting, WA315 13:21
10 ABIGAIL LANG 07:29:04F35 Seattle, WA333 14:26



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

1 JESS MULLEN 05:01:07F49 Seattle, WA336 9:41
2 ANGIE BROWN 05:19:29F50 Sammamish, WA307 10:16
3 TAMMI HUNT 05:19:30F51 Desert Aire, WA323 10:16
4 TINA SMITH 05:58:51F51 Redmond, WA346 11:32
5 LIA STERCIUC 06:13:53F55 Kirkland, WA349 12:01
6 DEBORAH GARDNER 06:38:39F59 Snoqualmie, WA314 12:49
7 ALICE PHILLIPS 06:45:11F63 Puyallup, WA341 13:02
8 SANDRA VIVAS 06:48:55F49 Snohomish, WA352 13:09
9 LISA FAIRMAN 07:12:02F46 Mercer Island, WA313 13:54
10 DIANA VETO 08:00:53F57 Bellingham, WA351 15:28
11 LORINDA BOYER 08:00:54F52 Bellingham, WA306 15:28
12 SARA DAWSON 08:08:23F40 Seattle, WA309 15:42



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

1 CHRISTIAN LAM 04:20:13M35 Seattle, WA332 8:22
2 JACOB MONTAGUE 04:34:29M31 Seattle, WA335 8:50
3 MATTHEW BLOMQUIST 04:53:02M18 Renton, WA305 9:25
4 KIET NGUYEN 06:28:51M31 mountlake terrace, WA337 12:30
5 KEVIN HAMILTON 06:55:14M39 Orting, WA316 13:21



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(50.16 KM)

1 ANDREW MARSHALL 04:30:38M42 Bothell, WA334 8:42
2 JEFFREY OLSON 04:38:40M55 Phoenix, OR324 8:58
3 NEERAJ AGRAWAL 04:53:50M50 Issaquah, WA303 9:27
4 JOSH HUNT 04:59:47M44 Folsom, CA322 9:38
5 JI KIM 05:01:33M66 Lynnwood, WA329 9:42
6 SCOTT SHINNEMAN 05:08:19M46 Seattle, WA344 9:55
7 STEPHEN HELTNE 05:12:56M40 Bothell, AL320 10:04
8 BRIAN KEARNEY 05:25:03M63 North Bend, WA328 10:27
9 ANDRE O'DONNELL 05:31:04M45 Shoreline, WA339 10:39
10 CHINMAY B 05:32:58M43 Sammamish, WA304 10:42
11 GREG DUNHAM 06:04:27M44 Redmond, WA312 11:43
12 GUNNAR KUDRJAVETS 06:19:35M46 Kirkland, WA331 12:12
13 LOVEKESH DESAI 06:28:52M42 Redmond, WA310 12:30



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Marathon:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 ANNAJOY GILLIS 03:39:51F30 Seattle, WA269 8:23
2 SARAH ROETCISOENDER 04:21:42F34 Carnation, WA265 9:59
3 JESSICA BLUMHAGEN 04:31:49F39 Yakima, WA250 10:22



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Marathon:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 LINDSAY HUNSPERGER 04:19:18F44 Yakima, WA258 9:54
2 DEBORAH KNOWLTON 07:09:44F59 Tacoma, WA260 16:24



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Marathon:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 JASON SIEGEL 04:03:55M39 Seattle, WA266 9:19
2 NASIR KING 04:20:45M20 Puyallup, WA259 9:57
3 CONNOR NOBLE 04:38:49M21 Soap Lake, WA261 10:39
4 RILEY HOWERTER 05:48:45M26 Tacoma, WA257 13:19
5 BRAD GRAY 06:28:56M35 Lake Tapps, WA252 14:51



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Marathon:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 CHRIS HILL 03:53:23M46 Sammamish, WA256 8:54
2 THOMAS ELLIOTT 04:24:40M48 Sammamish, WA251 10:06
3 MONTE PASCUAL 07:06:14M64 LACEY, WA263 16:16



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 JACLYN STEIGER 01:56:22F29 Puyallup, WA145 8:53
2 KATHRYN CADAY 01:58:09F33 Seattle, WA109 9:01
3 DANIKA KENNEDY 02:03:49F33 Mountlake Terrace, WA120 9:27
4 SARA WEISEL 02:04:27F37 Snoqualmie, WA150 9:30
5 JULIA GUILLIAMS 02:04:53F28 Bellevue, WA114 9:32
6 CLAIRE HEFLIN 03:04:36F32 Seattle, WA116 14:05



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 LILIA ABAIBOUROVA 01:47:48F42 Seattle, WA100 8:14
2 LIZ LYMAN 01:57:41F49 Seattle, WA126 8:59
3 DEBBIE TOMASSINI 02:13:00F56 Renton, WA147 10:09
4 SONALI NAIDU 02:18:19F45 Redmond, WA157 10:34
5 AMY COTTRILLE 02:20:38F50 Sammamish, WA111 10:44
6 ASHWINI KARMARKAR 02:22:37F41 Redmond, WA156 10:53
7 SHAILENDER RAZDAN 02:25:08F47 Sammamish, WA133 11:05
8 KIM MORRISON 02:27:45F61 Edmonds, WA130 11:17
9 JANET RUMER 02:27:46F64 Bellevue, WA139 11:17
10 KIM HOLT 02:31:46F54 Gig Harbor, WA119 11:35
11 LYNN ANDERSON 02:39:03F45 Ellensburg, WA104 12:08
12 TERRI GRAY 02:45:01F55 Lake Stevens, WA113 12:36
13 HEATHER ROMANO 02:47:45F50 Mount Vernon, WA136 12:48
14 BETSY ROGERS 02:48:05F60 Seattle, WA135 12:50
15 LAURA ZEFFER 03:00:30F61 Kenmore, WA153 13:47
16 JANICE NORTHRUP 03:51:43F60 Selah, WA132 17:41
17 MIHAELA MANN 03:51:56F52 Renton, WA155 17:42
18 KENDRA HENSLEY 03:51:57F59 Lacey, WA117 17:42
19 JENIFER LYMAN 03:51:58F53 Everett, WA124 17:42



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 WILL BAUER 01:40:11M36 Seattle, WA108 7:39
2 ANDREW CREIGHTON 01:46:25M36 Seattle, WA112 8:07
3 YEGOR SILYUTIN 01:47:58M37 Snoqualmie, WA142 8:15
4 MATTHEW ALFELOR 02:13:34M26 Seattle, WA101 10:12
5 JACOB BATES 02:30:32M35 Ellensburg, WA106 11:29
6 KENSU BATES 02:30:52M27 Bothell, WA107 11:31
7 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 02:41:22M20 Grandview, WA118 12:19
8 RYAN ALMEN 02:47:33M27 Yakima, WA103 12:47



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

1/2 Marathon:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 DANIEL BANNON 01:36:54M56 Kirkland, WA105 7:24
2 JEFF TEPER 01:57:50M59 Medina, WA146 9:00
3 ELLIOTT NASH 02:03:06M41 Bainbridge Island, WA131 9:24
4 DAVID ROSE 02:03:07M54 Kirkland, WA137 9:24
5 ATUL SINGH 02:15:25M45 North Bend, WA143 10:20
6 CARLOS MORALES 02:16:47M43 Seattle, WA129 10:26
7 JULES MANN 02:54:59M61 Renton, WA154 13:21
8 RICH MENZEL 03:15:57M81 Everett, WA128 14:57
9 KEITH COLLINGWOOD 03:47:28M74 Tukwila, WA110 17:22



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Womens Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 SVRC - Mutha Runners 08:40:00Women Open470 8:58



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Womens Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 Plateau Running Team Ladies 08:32:16Women Masters465 8:50
2 Carnation Cow Tippers 09:16:15Women Masters451 9:35
3 Ringworm Survivors 09:35:42Women Masters466 9:56
4 We may not be fast but we packed the snacks! 11:01:31Women Masters472 11:24



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mens Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 SVRC - FULL SEND! 06:15:26Men Open469 6:28
2 SVRC- SEND IT 06:15:56Men Open471 6:29



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mens Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 Plateau Runners #1 07:37:48Men Masters464 7:54
2 Pass me the nipple tape 08:02:19Men Masters462 8:19



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mixed Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 Hillson Milers 07:39:46Mixed Open456 7:56
2 Snail Sprinters 07:56:52Mixed Open467 8:13
3 Panda Pacers 09:39:42Mixed Open459 10:00
4 Sponsored by Dave 09:58:33Mixed Open468 10:19



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Mixed Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 Dan Van 07:47:28Mixed Masters453 8:04
2 Crawfish Frontier Force 08:12:40Mixed Masters452 8:30



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 - Snoqualmie, WA

Team Relay:  Recreation 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

(58.00 Miles)

1 Partially busted/left knee looms like a B-cup 08:28:32Recreation Recreation460 8:46
2 Not Fast Just Furious 08:53:51Recreation Recreation458 9:12
3 Better than Zero! 09:21:44Recreation Recreation450 9:41
4 Family Dogcats 09:51:43Recreation Recreation455 10:12
5 Data Dreamers 11:33:46Recreation Recreation454 11:58
6 Parugo Parugu 11:58:55Recreation Recreation461 12:24


